1
Input Pressure
Type
System
Supply
Output
:
:

DIMENSIONS - STANDARD VERSION
TYPE 2
HOW TO ORDER
Notes : • Drawings are not to scale. • All Dimensions are in mm . • NS = Nominal Size
*MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
Modifications may take place and materia ls specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
NS  A B  ØC  ØD E
100 12.5 89  100 111  A/F 22
150  15  89  149 161  A/F 22
Weight in gram
(With Box)
1150.0
1450.0
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE F
100 mm
H
150 mm
MOUNTING
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
X
X
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE 0/10 bar
PROCESS CONNECTION
4BM     ½” BSP(M) (Standard)   4NM ½” NPT(M) (Standard) 4TM ½” BSPT(M) (Standard)
XXX
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
RH  CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL SX
PW  FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE  SW
GH     MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES* TB
SS TAG PLATE
DIAL TAG MARKING
HELIUM LEAK TEST
XX
TRANSMITTER PRESSURE GAUGE